
001 |RO 19 0420055F |GUT |DA28D292 |17.06 07:24:05.4 |OK |01 |021 |
002 |RO 21 0111050M |GPA |DAEEF5E3 |17.06 07:24:48.1 |OK |01 |007 |
003 |RO 17 0363304M |ALBS |DA28D382 |17.06 07:29:45.1 |OK |02 |002 |
004 |RO 20 2001778M |SPA |DA28D220 |17.06 07:29:45.9 |OK |01 |008 |
005 |RO 22 2024118F |ALBS |DA325379 |17.06 07:30:42.1 |OK |02 |034 |
006 |RO 21 2012231F |GUT |DA28D116 |17.06 07:31:03.6 |OK |01 |018 |
007 |RO 22 0777029M |ALBS |DB07BFEE |17.06 07:32:28.4 |OK |01 |044 |
008 |RO 22 3015912M |ALBS |DB07BFEC |17.06 07:32:39.8 |OK |01 |049 |
009 |RO 22 0777072M |SOLZ |DB07C02F |17.06 07:33:15.1 |OK |01 |054 |
010 |RO 21 2012230M |ALBS |DA28D24A |17.06 07:34:31.9 |OK |01 |005 |
011 |RO 22 0777078F |ALBS |DA98CC62 |17.06 07:34:32.3 |OK |02 |024 |
012 |RO 20 2001767F |ALBS |DA28D15C |17.06 07:35:02.1 |OK |01 |029 |
013 |RO 19 2000173M |GPA |DA28D187 |17.06 07:35:08.5 |OK |01 |006 |
014 |RO 21 0111061F |ALBS |DA28D16B |17.06 07:35:11.8 |OK |01 |012 |
015 |RO 22 0227685M |SOLZ |DA28D189 |17.06 07:35:28.2 |OK |03 |050 |
016 |RO 22 2024241M |ALBS |DB07C01F |17.06 07:39:08.0 |OK |01 |047 |
017 |RO 22 0777026M |ROSU |DB07BFE6 |17.06 07:39:10.4 |OK |03 |045 |
018 |RO 22 0273514F |ALBS |DB07C035 |17.06 07:39:18.8 |OK |01 |027 |
019 |RO 22 2024116F |GPA |DB07BFF0 |17.06 07:39:32.1 |OK |01 |016 |
020 |RO 22 3015908F |ALBS |DA3A11C8 |17.06 07:39:34.8 |OK |01 |023 |
021 |RO 22 0777089F |ALBS |DB07C024 |17.06 07:39:46.0 |OK |03 |010 |
022 |RO 22 0777095F |SOLZ |DB07BFED |17.06 07:39:47.4 |OK |01 |039 |
023 |RO 19 1014497M |APA |DAEEF2EA |17.06 07:41:31.7 |OK |01 |004 |
024 |RO 22 0777034M |GUT |DB07C011 |17.06 07:41:31.9 |OK |03 |055 |
025 |RO 20 0202020M |SPA |DA28D1C0 |17.06 07:42:23.1 |OK |03 |061 |
026 |RO 21 0111020M |ROSU |DA28CFBB |17.06 07:43:55.4 |OK |01 |043 |
027 |RO 18 0000712F |SOLZ |DA28D19A |17.06 07:44:45.3 |OK |01 |013 |
028 |RO 21 0111064M |SOLZ |DA28D211 |17.06 07:46:44.9 |OK |03 |053 |
029 |RO 22 3015939F |ALBS |DB07C015 |17.06 07:47:16.1 |OK |01 |032 |
030 |RO 21 0111088F |SOLZ |DA28D133 |17.06 07:49:33.7 |OK |01 |020 |
031 |RO 22 3015921M |ALBS |DA1B123A |17.06 07:51:36.4 |OK |02 |035 |
032 |RO 22 0777009F |ALBS |DB07C042 |17.06 07:52:01.4 |OK |03 |033 |
033 |RO 22 0777042F |ALBS |DAE5C564 |17.06 07:52:19.2 |OK |01 |011 |
034 |RO 22 2024242F |SOLZ |DB07C02B |17.06 07:52:55.1 |OK |01 |014 |
035 |RO 22 0777051F |ALBS |DA28D34D |17.06 07:54:34.8 |OK |01 |028 |
036 |RO 22 0777017M |ROSU |DB07C045 |17.06 07:54:42.1 |OK |01 |052 |
037 |RO 22 0777040F |APA |DB07C003 |17.06 07:56:43.9 |OK |01 |017 |
038 |RO 22 0777028M |ALBS |DB07BFFD |17.06 07:57:03.5 |OK |01 |041 |
039 |RO 20 0202001F |APA |DA28D08F |17.06 07:57:57.1 |OK |01 |030 |

FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 17.06.2023 07:00

Concurs : 01 Loc lansare : DARABANI

Latitudine : 48°12"16.38'N Longitudine : 26°36"31.53'E
Distanta : 148.68 km Ora lansarii : 17.06.2023 05:30:00
Cod columbofil : 002802 Columbofil : Petrache Florin
Latitudine : 46° 52" 25.4' N Longitudine : 26° 26" 28' E

Ceas Atomic : 16.06.2023 16:24:32 GPS Ceas Atomic : 17.06.2023 10:00:34 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 16.06.2023 16:24:32 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 17.06.2023 10:00:34 +0
Sincronizare : 16.06.2023 16:24:32 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 62 Por. sositi : 58
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crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |Sec |Ant | |
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040 |RO 21 1191020M |ALBS |DA28CFAE |17.06 07:58:12.6 |OK |01 |003 |
041 |RO 19 0077715F |ALBS |DA28D123 |17.06 07:58:32.8 |OK |01 |022 |
042 |RO 21 2012204M |APA |DA28D2F3 |17.06 08:01:01.4 |OK |02 |046 |
043 |RO 20 0202082M |GUT |DAB1DEFD |17.06 08:01:02.4 |OK |02 |009 |
044 |RO 22 0227671M |GPA |DB07C010 |17.06 08:01:32.3 |OK |01 |062 |
045 |RO 20 0521991F |ALBS |DA28D111 |17.06 08:01:37.8 |OK |01 |019 |
046 |RO 19 0420040M |ALBS |DA28D193 |17.06 08:02:05.7 |OK |01 |001 |
047 |RO 20 0202045M |ALBS |DA28D0EC |17.06 08:10:09.3 |OK |02 |059 |
048 |RO 21 0069388M |ALBS |DAF663CB |17.06 08:11:57.7 |OK |01 |040 |
049 |RO 22 0777093F |SOLZ |DB07C020 |17.06 08:12:08.9 |OK |01 |025 |
050 |RO 22 2024236F |SOLZ |DB07BFFC |17.06 08:13:35.5 |OK |02 |036 |
051 |RO 22 0777087F |ALBS |DB07BFEB |17.06 08:15:12.5 |OK |02 |038 |
052 |RO 21 1191098M |GUT |DA28D191 |17.06 08:21:59.1 |OK |01 |058 |
053 |RO 21 2012202F |ALBS |DA28D313 |17.06 08:28:11.7 |OK |01 |015 |
054 |RO 22 0777079M |BALT |DB07C03B |17.06 08:28:17.4 |OK |02 |057 |
055 |RO 21 0111004F |ROSU |DA28D31B |17.06 08:28:18.1 |OK |01 |026 |
056 |RO 22 0777091M |ROSU |DB07C03D |17.06 08:48:01.3 |OK |01 |042 |
057 |RO 22 2024248M |SOLZ |DB07C007 |17.06 08:58:15.9 |OK |01 |056 |
058 |RO 22 0777077F |ALBS |DB07C039 |17.06 09:26:35.0 |OK |02 |031 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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